Z932F Taillierte Oxford Bluse Langarm

Kontinent
UK
KonfektionsgroBe
Frankreich
Italien
cm

Brustumfang
Ins

Brustumfang: cm

Kérperldnge: cm

Xs

34
8
36
40
77/82
30/32

90
60,5

36
10
38
42

82/87
32/34

97

62,5

M

Ihre KorpermaBe

38
12
40
44

87/92
34/36

KleidergréBen
102 107

64,5

L

40
14
a2
46

92/97
36/38

65,5

XL

42
16
aa
ag

97/104
38/41

15

66,5

2XL

a4
18
46
50

104/M2
41/44

123
675

3XL

46
20
ag
52

12/120
44/47

131
68,5

4XL

a8
22
50
54

120/130
47/51

139
69,5

5XL

50
24
52
56

130/137
51/54

148
70,5

6XL

52
26
54
58

137/144

54/57

155
71,5



